

FEDERAL TAX EXEMPT ID: 90-1499279

MMM.THELILYPADMS.COM

THELILYPADCAFE @







Your sponsorship of the I2th Annual Leap for The Lily Pad will support the mission of The Lily Pad Café. The café will employ & train young adults with intellectual and developmental disabilities and equip them with the tools necessary to obtain employment by local businesses.

In past years this event has attracted more than 1,200 participants who came to celebrate inclusion and enjoy a fun, family friendly awareness evening. This event kicks off with a 5K run/walk and a fun run, and follows with

live music, kids play pad area with activities, games and a sensory tent, great food and drinks donated by local businesses. Thanks to generous contributions like yours, we are in the final stages of opening The Lily Pad and ensuring meaningful employment and independence for our loved ones that are differently abled. We will open to the public in 2024 once we've been able to provide our first group of employees/trainees hired with enough preparation and practice.

20 | FOOD PARTNERSHIP 24 | OPPORTUNITIES

Each year local restaurants provide food to our event attendees as an in kind contribution to our organization. Below is a chart of sponsorship benefits to show how we recognize the generosity these businesses provide to our event as a thank you. If you are interested in being a food partner or have questions, please send inquiries to kristin@thelilypadms.com.

	705	SILVI	BRO
in kind sponsorship value	\$2,000	\$1,000	\$500
# OF RACE ENTRIES	10	5	2
RACE DAY TENT INCLUDED			
LOGO ON RACE DAY BANNER	•		
LOGO/NAME ON BACK OF EVENT T-SHIRT	LOGO	LOGO	LOGO
VERBAL RECOGNITION DURING EVENT			
EMAIL BLAST RECOGNITION			
INCLUSION OF PROMO ITEM IN RACE BAG			
WEBSITE & SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION			

The Lily Pad Foundation is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) charity. (Federal Tax Exempt ID: 90-1499279).

FOOD PARTNERSHIP

AGREEMENT

CONTACT INFORMATION

Name of Company/Institution appear in print publications)	on (Print exactly as it should
Mailing Address	
State	Zip
Contact Person	Title
Phone #	Email
IN KIND PARTNERS	HIP LEVEL
Gold \$2,000	
Silver \$1,000	
Bronze \$500	

tent .There is no charge to you for a tent to be provided.

Check this box if prefer to bring your own branded

CONTACT INFORMATION

Authorized Sponsor Contact Signature

Date

NOTE: CONTRACT & LOGOS DUE 3.22..2024 TO ENSURE INCLUSION ON ALL PRINTED MATERIALS. SEND QUESTIONS TO KRISTIN@THELILYPADMS.COM.